SUV (Commercial Type)for local duties at the Mines as well as for other 
duties outside Birmitrapur town for 3(three) years jobs in the format given in 

Annexure-I i.e. price bid (part-II) 
4. Tender Submission:- A non- transferable tender documents can be 
obtained from the  following addresses on payment of Rs.236/-[Rupees Two 

hundred thirty six only] in cash on  any working day on or before 03.30 P.M. 
from 20/02/2026 to 05/03/2026 during Office hours and can be also 

downloaded from the website www.birdgroup.co.in 
The Manager (Finance), The Bisra Stone Lime Company Limited, 
Birmitrapur, Dist: